
Highfield Road, Hemsworth, WF9 4LJ 

Headteacher: Mr J Knowles 

Telephone: 01977 625354 

www.sacredheart.bkcat.co.uk  

Thursday 10th November 2016 

November 

Throughout the month of November, in assemblies,  we will be praying 

for people who have died. If you would like us to include in our prayers a 

family member or friend who has died please complete the slip below 

and return it to school. Names will be displayed on our RE board in 

school and mentioned in assembly. 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 

Please pray for ………………………………………………………………………... 

 

(optional) A friend/family member of ………………………………………. 

 

Canonical Review 

On Tuesday 15th November, two Headteachers from the Leeds Diocese 

will be looking around our school. In particular they will be looking at the 

Catholic life of our school - RE lessons and the prayer life of the school. 
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Diary Dates 

Friday 25th  - Sunday 27th November - Y5&6 Robinwood Residential 

Tuesday 29th November, pm - Whole School Pantomime visit at Wakefield 

Wednesday 30th November, 1pm - 2.30 - Y3 Indoor Athletics at St Wilfrid’s 

Advent (All Welcome) 

Friday 2nd December, 9.30 - Y1 Assembly  

Wednesday 7th December, 9.30 - Y5/6 Assembly 

Friday 9th December, 9.30 - Y2 Assembly 

Tuesday 13th December, 2pm KS1 Nativity 

Thursday 15th December, pm - Parties 

Friday 16th December, 9.30 - Y3/4 Assembly 

Friday 16th December, 2pm KS2 Carol Service at Sacred Heart Church 

Friday 16th December, 3.15/3.20—School Closes for Christmas 

Tuesday 3rd January 2017 - School re-opens 

Thursday 2nd February - Golf Day (Y3, 4, 5, 6) in school 

The church fayre is going to be held on 

Saturday 26th November, 10am - 12pm in 

the Church Hall. The School always 

provides a stall on which we sell mystery 

presents. To help us stock the stall, we 

ask that the children bring in a small gift 

for either a baby, a boy, a girl, a mum, or 

a dad.  

Starting Monday, there will be a hamper 

in assembly to collect any gifts that 

children bring in. 

The gift does need to be new, the stall charge is £1 a go. 
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